
                   Item 6 Annex 3 
 

 
COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED December 2016 to February 2017 

 

Ward Project 
 

Ward 
Allocation 
2016/2017 

Project  
Approvals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

(since April 
2016) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Castle Sunderland City Council in partnership with 
Nexus - Installation of new bus shelter in 
Castletown 

  
 

£4,631 

   

 Castletown Primary School – Towards the 
provision of Transport to Derwent Hill and Beamish 
Wild for children of the school 

  
 

£980 

   

 Velocity Panthers FC – Purchase of winter 
football clothing for members of the team 

  
£352.50 

   

 Hylton Castle Primary School - To develop the 
existing outdoor and woodland area to enhance 
the curriculum for children and encourage parents 
and members of the community to take an active 
part in educational development of children 

  
 
 
 

£1,000 

   

  
Total 

 
£18,663 

 
£6,963.50 

 
£8,919 

 
£0 

 
£2,781 

Fulwell Songs For All Chorus – Contribution towards a 
Christmas Concert at All Saints Church (Joint 
funded with St Peters) 

  
 

£200 

   

 Fulwell Community Association – Towards a 
Christmas party for local residents 7th December 
2016 

  
 

£700 

   

 Sunderland City Council – Installation of a sleeve 
onto the fixed single gobo light projector and two 
laser projectors to project a variety of Xmas and 
related images on the green space adjacent to 
Peter Stracey House.   

  
 
 
 

£955 

   

  
Total 

 
£12,485 

 
£1,855 

 
£3,460 

 
£0 

 
£7,170 



Redhill No applications received for consideration 
December 2016 to February 2017 

 
 

   

  
Total 

 
£23,550 

 
£0 

 
£4,827 

 
£0 

 
£18,723 

Southwick Southwick Old Town Hall Trust - Purchase and 
Fitting of new Front Doors to Southwick Town Hall 

  
£1,458 

   

  
Total 

 
£14,990 

 
£1,458 

 
£10,828 

 
£0 

 
£2,704 

St Peter’s Songs For All Chorus – Contribution towards a 
Christmas Concert at All Saints Church (Joint 
funded with St Peters) 

  
 

£200 

   

  
Total 

 
£10,861 

 
£200 

 
£7,232 

 
£0 

 
£3,429 

 
Totals 

 
 

 
£80,549 

 
£10,476.50 

 
£35,266 

 
£0 

 
£34,807 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED December 2016 to February 2017
	Project
	
	Total

	Item 6 Annex 3


COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED December 2016 to February 2017

Ward
�Project

�Ward


